Name of the Corporate Debtor: TORQUE AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencem%ratn%gl_l?l%é%ﬁ—OZ—ZOZ1; List of Creditors as on: 10-05-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Parag Sheth; Last 5 digitof registration

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of Summary of Claims Received Summary of Claims Admitted Amount of

Creditor . . . Contingent Claims
No. of Claims Amount No. of Claims Amount % Share in Total

Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of Claim Amount of Claims  Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Not Admitted under Verification

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

1450628702.45

1243458064.45

54.07

207170638

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

347249

347249

0.02

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

1059753533.82

1055968129.77

45.92

86280

3699124.05

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

2510729485.27

2299773443.2200

003

100.00

210869762.05

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/9979
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-05-14 12:09:37-515d2fa5db56549766b3d02cf94854c5.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-05-14 12:09:37-a73ab7cd762682774e41ddd7610569eb.pdf
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