Name of the Corporate Debtor: TORQUE AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 24-02-2021; List of Creditors as on: 10-05-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Parag Sheth; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10381

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	<b>Details in Annexure</b>
	Creditor	No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors									NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors									NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	6	1450628702.45	5	1243458064.45	54.07			207170638	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)									NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	1	347249	1	347249	0.02				Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)									NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)									NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	7	1059753533.82	6	1055968129.77	45.92		86280	3699124.05	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)									NA
Total		14	2510729485.27	12	2299773443.2200 003	100.00		86280	210869762.05	